HanmeHoBaHue
nnaTHom
06pa3oBaTe/ibHO
nycnyru
«3BOHKMe
ronoca»
«YMenble
pYyYKu»
«Bce3Halika»

«My3blKanbHas
PUTMUKa»
«Becenblii

aHTTNACKNIA»
«BbyKBOEXKa»

«KapaTta»

BBegeHo

MpercKypaHT LeH Ha nnaTHble o6pasoBaTesibHble YCNYTrn, NpegocTaBnsemMble
MBAOY «Oetckuin cag Nel9 r.JleHMHoropcka» B 2024-2025 yuye6Hom rogy

HanpaB/ieHne

XY[0XKeCTBEHHO-
acTeTUYecKoe
Xy[LOXXECTBEHHO-
acTeTUYecKoe
WHTennekTyanbHo-
nosHasartesibHOe
D U3KYNbTYPHO -
CMopTUBHOE
WHTennekTyanbHo-
no3HasartesibHOe
WHTennekTyanbHoO-
no3HasartesibHOe
@ U3KYNbTYPHO -
CNopTUBHOE

Bospact
feTei
4-6
4-5
3-4
4-6
4-6
4-6

3-6

Cpok
0CBOEHUSA
nporpamMmmel

01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.10.2024-
31.04.2025
01.09.2024-
31.05.2025

KonuuecTBo 3aHATUIA

Heaens
1

Mecs,

4

rog
36

36

36

36

36

36

72

®opma
opraHmsaymm
3aHATUN
noArpynnosas
noArpynnosas
noArpynnosas
noArpynnoBsas
noArpynnoBas

nogrpynno.as

noArpynnosas

CToumocCTb
ycnyrm 3a 1l
3aHaTHMe
1125
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5

87,5

105

H.B.ArneeBa

Ctoumocte  CTOMMOCTb
YCNyru 3a  ycnyru B roj
mecaL,
450 3150
350 2450
350 2450
350 2450
350 2450
350 2450
840 7560



